Cal l :  01226 744010 Web:  www.wybone.co.uk Email :  sales@wybone.co.uk
MLB/112 Eco
Steel Litter
Bin
For more information and to see the full range, visit wybone.co.uk
  485mm
9
6

system so no keys are required.
Use this page to plan your customisation options.
How to Order your MLB/112 Eco Litter Bin
 5
 6
Text Options                         (For additional options please see seperate options sheet or contact us)
Laser Cut Gold | LC/LIT/GLD | £0.00
Laser Cut Silver | LC/LIT/SIL | £0.00
Vinyl Gold | V/LITT/GLD | £0.00
Vinyl Silver | V/LITT/SIL  | £0.00
Laser Cut Gold | LC/LDW/GLD | £10.00
Laser Cut Silver | LC/LDW/SIL | £10.00
Vinyl Gold | V/LDW/GLD | £6.00
Vinyl Silver | V/LDW/SIL  | £6.00
Artwork Options              (For additional options please see seperate options sheet or contact us)
Tidyman Logo
Laser Cut Gold | LC/TM/GLD | £10.00
Laser Cut Silver| LC/TM/SIL | £10.00
Vinyl Gold | V/TM/GLD | £6.00
Vinyl Silver | V/TM/SIL | £6.00
VR/MR2
A4 Mixed Recycling Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MR2  | £15.00
A4 Perspex Plates | PPR/MR2 | £30.00
Laser Cut Gold | LC/REC/GLD | £10.00
Laser Cut Silver | LC/REC/SIL | £10.00
Vinyl Gold | V/REC/GLD | £6.00
Vinyl Silver | V/REC/SIL | £6.00
A4 General Waste Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/GW  | £15.00
A4 Perspex Plates | PPR/GW | £30.00
 7
Circular Litter & Dog Waste Sticker
Gold | VLDW/C/GLD | £9.99
Silver | VLDW/C/SIL | £9.99
Optional Extra
Contact us directly for a quotation.
Call: 01226 744010
Email: hello@wybone.co.uk
Advertising Frame
A4 PF/CA4 | £24.99 each
A3 PF/CA3 | £29.99 each
Advertising frames can be fitted to the sides of your
bin for interchangeable artwork.